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Pin No. 2 4 5 7

7A
250V 250V 250V 250V 250V 250V 125V

7A 6A 6A 6A 5A 5A

-20℃~80 ℃
IP67/IP68

Solder
>500 mating cycles

≤5mΩ
CuZn,TPU 

Au(gold plating)

Pin for reference

Type
Rated current
Rated voltage

Operating Temperature
Degree of protection

Connector locking system
Mechanical operation

Contact resistance
Material of connector

Contact plating
28AWG -16AWG /CustomCable AWG

Part No.

Remark:Contact us any time if you have custom requirements.

info@rg-connector.comwww.rg-connector.com

5(Stereo)3(DIN) 6(DIN)

M16 male molded cable ,straight
Description:M16 male molded straight shielded cable with free end

M16

RG161001
M16-MS- -SH

Pin No. Length

-

Cable materials

-

Molded

1、WH

2、BN

1、WH

2、BN

3、BU

1、WH

2、BN

3、BU

4、BK

1、WH

2、BN

3、BU

4、BK

5、GY

1、WH

2、BN

3、GN

4、YW

5、GY

6、PK

7、BU

1、WH
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3、GN
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H、RD

J、BK

K、PR

L、GY/PK

M、RD/BU

A、WH

B、BN

C、GN

D、YW

E、GY

F、PK M、bridged with A

N

O、PR

P、WH

R、RD

S、GY

A、BN

C

E、BK

G、PK

J、GN

T、YW

U、bridged with L

L、BU
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Shielded


